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ACADEMIC STAFF 
 
Michele Overgard, movergard@uwlax.edu 
(RECORDER) Miranda Panzer, mpanzer@uwlax.edu 
Will VanRoosenbeek, wvanroosenbeek@uwlax.edu 
 
FACULTY 
 
Ana Elisa Iglesias, CBA, aiglesias@uwlax.edu 
(CHAIR) Yuko Iwai, SOE, yiwai@uwlax.edu 
Mahruq Khan, CLS, mkhan@uwlax.edu 
Yeon Ka Kim, CBA, ykim@uwlax.edu 
Uttara Manohar, CLS, umanohar@uwlax.edu 
Christine Schwartz, SAH, cschwartz@uwlax.edu 
Huiya Yan, SAH, hyan@uwlax.edu 
 
 
UNIVERSITY STAFF 
 
Kathy Thoen, kthoen@uwlax.edu 
 
STUDENT ASSOCIATION 
 
Mark Moralez (BSU Senator), moralez.mark@uwlax.edu 
Cortlyn Kelly, kelly.cortlyn@uwlax.edu 

Sita Agterberg (Inclusivity Director), agterber.sita@uwlax.edu 
 
EX-OFFICIO (non-voting) 
 
Nizam Arain, narain@uwlax.edu 
Barbara Stewart, bstewart@uwlax.edu 
 
 
*Committee Chair 
 
MEETING DATES 
 
Wed, October 10, 4-5 PM  Centennial 3315 
Wed, November 14, 4-5 PM Centennial 3311  
Wed, December 12, 4-5 PM Centennial 3311 (canceled) 
 
Semester II meeting dates will be posted as soon as they are available. 
 
 

mailto:movergard@uwlax.edu
mailto:mpanzer@uwlax.edu
mailto:wvanroosenbeek@uwlax.edu
mailto:aiglesias@uwlax.edu
mailto:yiwai@uwlax.edu
mailto:mkhan@uwlax.edu
mailto:ykim@uwlax.edu
mailto:umanohar@uwlax.edu
mailto:cschwartz@uwlax.edu
mailto:hyan@uwlax.edu
mailto:kthoen@uwlax.edu
mailto:moralez.mark@uwlax.edu
mailto:kelly.cortlyn@uwlax.edu
mailto:agterber.sita@uwlax.edu
mailto:narain@uwlax.edu
mailto:bstewart@uwlax.edu

